
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
287 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 100.000 EA 300.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

288 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

289 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

290 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

291 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

292 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

293 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
294 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 4.000 EA 1.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

295 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

296 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 5.000 EA 0.700 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

297 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 100.000 EA 319.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

298 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

299 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

300 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

301 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 10.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

302 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

303 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 60.000 EA 450.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

304 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

305 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

306 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 30.000 EA 90.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

307 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

308 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 13.000 EA 11.830 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 13.000 EA

309 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
310 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

311 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 50.000 EA 125.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

312 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

313 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 15.000 EA 13.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

314 MPLSA175-EA MPLSA175-EA 15.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

315 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

316 MPLSA177-EA MPLSA177-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

317 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

318 MPLSA194-EA MPLSA194-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

319 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

320 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

321 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

322 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

323 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

324 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 20.000 EA 45.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

325 MPLSA259-EA MPLSA259-EA 10.000 EA 1.900 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
326 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

327 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

328 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

329 MPLSA283-EA MPLSA283-EA 40.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

330 MPLSA284-EA MPLSA284-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

340 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 100.000 EA 300.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

341 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

342 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

343 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

344 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

345 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

346 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

347 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 4.000 EA 1.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

348 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

349 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 5.000 EA 0.700 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

350 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 100.000 EA 319.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
351 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

352 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

353 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

354 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 10.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

355 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

356 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 60.000 EA 450.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

357 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

358 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

359 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 30.000 EA 90.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

360 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

361 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 13.000 EA 11.830 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 13.000 EA

362 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

363 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

364 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 50.000 EA 125.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

365 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

366 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 15.000 EA 13.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
367 MPLSA175-EA MPLSA175-EA 15.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

368 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

369 MPLSA177-EA MPLSA177-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

370 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

371 MPLSA194-EA MPLSA194-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

372 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

373 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

374 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

375 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

376 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

377 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 20.000 EA 45.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

378 MPLSA259-EA MPLSA259-EA 10.000 EA 1.900 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

379 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

380 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

381 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

382 MPLSA283-EA MPLSA283-EA 40.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
383 MPLSA284-EA MPLSA284-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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